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Junior Fees Breakdown
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Payment Deadline

Payment Date Due Amount
1 October 8, 2021 $50.00
2 November 19, 2021 $55.00
3 December 17, 2021 $55.00
4 January 14, 2022 $55.00
LATE FEE SCHEDULE (IF FEES NOT PAID IN FULL)
1 | January 17- February 26, 2022 | ADD $50.00

February 28th, 2022 is the last day to pay Junior Fees (including applicable late
fees) and be admitted to the 2022 Junior/Senior PROM. No payments for prom will
be accepted after February 28th, 2022.

ALL FEES MUST BE PAID ONLINE ON OUR BTW WEBSITE OR BY MONEY ORDER. NO
CASH OR CHECKS WILL BE ACCEPTED. ALL JUNIORS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR
JUNIOR/SENIOR PROM FEES WHETHER THEY PLAN TO ATTEND THE PROM OR NOT.
JUNIOR FEES ARE NOT REFUNDABLE.
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Junior Fees

All 11t graders are required to pay junior fees.

Payment of your junior fees grants you access to the prom, however, not going

to the prom does not relieve you of the obligation to pay junior fees.

1. As an 11t grade student, you have the responsibility of hosting the prom,
whether you plan to attend or not.

Like senior fees, junior fees are a package price. You cannot choose a la carte

items from the package.

All junior fees are due by January 14th, 2022. A $50.00 late fee will be charged

beginning January 17th 2022. Payment can be made online on our BTW website or

by money order. Money order payments are to be paid in the Main Office.

To pay online, you will need to go to Pay School Fees and click Pay School Fees

Online under the Quick Links on the left. You will then need to select Junior Fees to

proceed with your payment.




